
Smiðjur haustönn 2025 

25.08.25 
 

Mánudagur 
10:30-11:10 

Námsgrein Stofa Þriðjudagur 
10:30-11:10 

Námsgrein Stofa Fimmtudagur 
10:30-11:10 

Námsgrein Stofa 

Aðalheiður 
Þorsteinsdóttir 
Ingibjörg Kjartansdóttir 

Íslenska V-302 Aðalheiður 
Þorsteinsdóttir 
 

Íslenska V-302 Anna Björg Sveinsdóttir 
Atli Guðnason 
Pálmi Ragnar Pétursson 
Þórunn Björk 
Sigurbjörnsdóttir 

Stærðfræði V-202 

Arnór Maximilian 
Luckas 
 

Félagsvísindi/fjölmiðlafræði A-310 Arnór Maximilian 
Luckas 
Hilmar Þór 
Sigurjónsson 
 

Félagsvísindi/saga/fjölmiðlafræði A-310 Ása Lind Finnbogadóttir 
 

Félagsvísindi/heimspeki A-307 

Ása Lind Finnbogadóttir 
 

Félagsvísindi/heimspeki A-307 Atli Guðnason 
Heiða Lind Heimisdóttir 
 

Stærðfræði V-202 Ásdís Björnsdóttir 
 

Íslenska V-314 

Ásdís Björnsdóttir 
 

Íslenska V-314 Ásgeir Einarsson Eðlisfræði/jarðfræði 
 
 

V-208 Ásgeir Einarsson Eðlisfræði/jarðfræði V-208 

Áslaug Högnadóttir Efnafræði/umhverfisfræði V-205 Davíð Kúld  
Harpa Valdimarsdóttir 
Þórður Guðmundsson 
Tinna Arnardóttir 
 

Viðskiptagreinar A-302  
Áslaug Högnadóttir 

Efnafræði/umhverfisfræði V-205 

 
Berglind Valdimarsdóttir 
Petrún Jónsdóttir 
Bjartur Fannar 
Vilhjálmsson 
Sölvi Guðmundsson 

Íþróttir/umhverfisfræði V-213 Guðmundur Stefán 
Gíslason 
 

Saga A-305 Edith Edda 
Unnsteinsdóttir 
Kristín Logadóttir 

Danska V-312 

Davíð Kúld  
Tinna Arnardóttir 
 

Viðskiptagreinar A-302 Guðni Eiríksson 
 

Enska V-315 Eiríkur Sigurðsson 
Íris Hvanndal Skaftadóttir 

Líffræði  
V-213 

Edith Edda 
Unnsteinsdóttir 
 

Danska V-312 Íris Hvanndal 
Skaftadóttir 

Líffræði V-213 Fríða Gylfadóttir 
Sigríður Anna 
Ásgeirsdóttir  

Enska V-307 

Fríða Gylfadóttir 
Sigríður Anna 
Ásgeirsdóttir  

Enska V-307 Kristín Logadóttir Danska V-312 Guðni Eiríksson 
Nanna Lára Vignisdóttir 

Enska V-315 

Gunnar Hólmsteinn 
Ársælsson 
 

Saga/stjórnmálafræði A210 Kári Viðarsson 
 

Íslenska V-306 Gunnar Hólmsteinn 
Ársælsson 
 

Saga/stjórnmálafræði A210 

Heiða Lind Heimisdóttir 
Júlía Jakobsdóttir (2 
hvern) 
Þórunn Björk 
Sigurbjörnsdóttir 
 

Stærðfræði V-202  
Sif Þráinsdóttir 

Íslenska V-305 Harpa Valdimarsdóttir 
Þórður Guðmundsson 

Viðskiptagreinar A-302 

Hulda Sif Birgisdóttir 
Snædís 
Snæbjörnsdóttir 

Franska/spænska V-313 Snædís 
Snæbjörnsdóttir 

Spænska V-313 Hilmar Þór Sigurjónsson 
 

Saga/félagsvísindi A-310 

Kári Viðarsson 
 

Íslenska 
 
 

V-306 Stefán Jónsson Menning/stærðfræði A-208 Hulda Sif Birgisdóttir 
 

Franska/spænska V-313 

Sif Þráinsdóttir Íslenska 
 
 

V-305    Ingibjörg Kjartansdóttir 
 

Íslenska V-302 

Sigrún Fjóla 
Hilmarsdóttir 

Sálfræði/félagsvísindi 
 
 

A-305    Sigrún Fjóla 
Hilmarsdóttir 

Sálfræði/félagsvísindi A-305 
 

Stefán Jónsson 
 

Menning/stærðfræði 
 
 

A-208    Vigdís Valgerður 
Einarsdóttir 

Þýska V-306 

 


